
NYS Office of Alcoholism and Substance
Abuse Services Request for Proposals EHR for State-Operated Addiction

Treatment Centers RFP #17109

FORMA
STATE CONSULTANT SERVICES

CONTRACTOR'S PLANNED EMPLOYMENT FROM CONTRACT START DATE
THROUGH THE END OF THE CONTRACT TERM

State Agency Department ID: Contractor Name: Streamline Healthcare Solutions, LLC

Contract Number:

Contract End Date: 08/31/2023

State Agency Name: Office of Alcoholism and Substance Abuse Services

Contract Start Date: 09/01/2018

Employment Category Number of Number of Hours Amount Payable
Employees to be Worked Under the Contract

Computer Systems Analysts 15-112l.00 5 6707 $1,767,589

!Information Technology Project Managers 1 1511 $228,004
15-1199.09
Chief Executives 11.1011.00 I 378 $57,001

Computer User Support Specialists 14 1040 $836,725
15-1151.00
Computer Network Support Specialists - 15- 12 1040 $416,374
1152.00

~icense $175,00(

Total this Page 13 10,676
$3,480,693

Grand Total 13 10,676 $3,480,693

Name of person who prepared this report: Mark Olson

Title: Director of Hum~n esources

Preparer's Signature: 'rt1J~
Date Prepared: 07/1 12018

Phone #: 630-749-5577

Attachment IV - 2


